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Fin. Top 20 Teams Scores
1 Toledo, U. of 315 321 311 947

2 Eastern Michigan 326 316 330 972

3 Texas San Antonio 324 322 327 973

4 Portland State Univ. 338 319 325 982

5 Wichita State Univ. 321 330 335 986

Southern Mississippi 329 327 330 986

7 Eastern Kentucky 324 333 331 988

8 Winthrop University 325 332 335 992

9 Cincinnati, U. of 325 348 332 1005

10 Eastern Illinois 341 337 334 1012

11 Northern Illinois U. 350 350 333 1033

12 Detroit Mercy, U. of 342 348 348 1038

13 Anderson Univ. (SC) 360 365 347 1072

Fin. Top 20 Players School Scores
1 Tammy Clelland Toledo 80 74 76 230

Catherine Fortin E Michigan 76 74 80 230

3 Boram Lee Toledo 77 80 78 235

4 Chelsea Bach E Illinois 76 84 76 236

Natalie Storck Toledo 76 82 78 236

6 Kayla Morinaga PortlandST 81 76 82 239

Justine Hix PortlandST 86 77 76 239

Rachel Ann Smith Winthrop 79 78 82 239

9 *Jennifer Bodemann So. Miss. 82 79 79 240

10 Stephany Fleet E Michigan 82 80 79 241

Catalina Gaucaneme Wichita St 80 81 80 241

Shelly Martinez UTSA 82 78 81 241

Nicole Lloyd Wichita St 77 80 84 241

Laura Baker UTSA 83 79 79 241

15 Hillery Wilson Cincinnati 80 86 76 242

Lisa Bailey N Illinois 89 74 79 242

17 Rebecka Nilsson So. Miss. 79 80 84 243

Heather Golden So. Miss. 81 82 80 243

Leslie Booth E Kentucky 80 83 80 243

20 Lesan Gouge UTSA 79 83 82 244

Kelli Warner E Kentucky 80 83 81 244



Baja Invitational 
Dates: 02/12-02/13, 2007 

Round: 3 
FINAL RESULTS          * Individual 

Par-Yardage:   72-6094

COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM     GOLFSTAT.COM
COPYRIGHT ©, ALL RIGHTS RESERVED,  GOLFSTAT  Bloomington, IL

Fin. Name School Scores
1 Tammy Clelland Toledo 80 74 76 230 +14

Catherine Fortin E Michigan 76 74 80 230 +14

3 Boram Lee Toledo 77 80 78 235 +19

4 Chelsea Bach E Illinois 76 84 76 236 +20

Natalie Storck Toledo 76 82 78 236 +20

6 Kayla Morinaga PortlandST 81 76 82 239 +23

Justine Hix PortlandST 86 77 76 239 +23

Rachel Ann Smith Winthrop 79 78 82 239 +23

9 *Jennifer Bodemann So. Miss. 82 79 79 240 +24

10 Stephany Fleet E Michigan 82 80 79 241 +25

Catalina Gaucaneme Wichita St 80 81 80 241 +25

Shelly Martinez UTSA 82 78 81 241 +25

Nicole Lloyd Wichita St 77 80 84 241 +25

Laura Baker UTSA 83 79 79 241 +25

15 Hillery Wilson Cincinnati 80 86 76 242 +26

Lisa Bailey N Illinois 89 74 79 242 +26

17 Rebecka Nilsson So. Miss. 79 80 84 243 +27

Heather Golden So. Miss. 81 82 80 243 +27

Leslie Booth E Kentucky 80 83 80 243 +27

20 Lesan Gouge UTSA 79 83 82 244 +28

Kelli Warner E Kentucky 80 83 81 244 +28

22 Aubree Moore E Kentucky 78 82 85 245 +29

23 Hannah Bews PortlandST 80 87 81 248 +32

24 So. Miss. 84 83 82 249 +33

Sara Hester Winthrop 83 81 85 249 +33

26 Kim Kester Toledo 86 85 79 250 +34

Jamie Raines Wichita St 83 82 85 250 +34

28 Allie Jordan UTSA 80 86 85 251 +35

29 Kelly Boogaard E Michigan 83 82 88 253 +37

30 Megan Bartlett Wichita St 81 87 86 254 +38

Sarah Stamper Cincinnati 82 88 84 254 +38

32 Rachel McHenry Detroit 86 87 82 255 +39

Amy Simons E Illinois 85 84 86 255 +39

Sarah Bires Cincinnati 83 88 84 255 +39

*Whitney Manion E Kentucky 82 83 90 255 +39

36 Melissa Rosloniec E Kentucky 86 85 85 256 +40

Jutta Degerman Winthrop 86 85 85 256 +40

Courtney Aili E Michigan 85 80 91 256 +40

39 Sophie Dembroski AndersonSC 84 89 84 257 +41

Marjorie Thuot E Michigan 85 89 83 257 +41

Marianne Erb Cincinnati 80 88 89 257 +41

AJ Cunningham Winthrop 84 88 85 257 +41
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Jaymie Voorhess E Illinois 87 82 88 257 +41

44 Abbie Many N Illinois 84 90 84 258 +42

45 Ashley Anast PortlandST 91 82 86 259 +43

Mandi Dupuis Detroit 85 87 87 259 +43

47 Kate Burns So. Miss. 94 82 84 260 +44

Joanna Periversoff Toledo 82 92 86 260 +44

49 Alex Aversa Detroit 81 90 90 261 +45

50 *Katie Imburgia E Illinois 88 90 85 263 +47

*Allison Williams N Illinois 83 89 91 263 +47

52 Ashley Hamilton Detroit 90 84 90 264 +48

Erin May AndersonSC 85 93 86 264 +48

Madison McClain UTSA 93 82 89 264 +48

Danielle Ranallo PortlandST 91 84 89 264 +48

56 Carrie Riordan E Illinois 95 88 84 267 +51

Allison Mayborg Cincinnati 93 86 88 267 +51

58 Kim Hunley N Illinois 87 91 90 268 +52

59 Michelle Anderson E Illinois 93 87 90 270 +54

Rachel Montgomery E Kentucky 88 96 86 270 +54

61 Nicci Schultz N Illinois 90 95 87 272 +56

62 Anne Senn N Illinois 95 96 83 274 +58

63 Jennifer Odle AndersonSC 92 96 88 276 +60

64 Krista Hrdlicka Wichita St 97 92 88 277 +61

65 Jennifer Fretwell AndersonSC 100 89 89 278 +62

Jenny Kubert Detroit 96 93 89 278 +62

Samantha Holt So. Miss. 85 100 93 278 +62

68 Carlie Eastman AndersonSC 99 94 89 282 +66

*Helena Backlund So. Miss. 94 93 95 282 +66

70 *Carrie Jensen Detroit 99 98 96 293 +77

DQ Erin White Winthrop 79 DQ 83


